®4730-47454730-4745
Quick #Quick # AA BB CC
47304730 SOLIDSOLID .79[20].79[20] --
47314731 SOLIDSOLID 1.57[40]1.57[40] --
47324732 M5M5 1.10[28]1.10[28] .87[22].87[22]
47334733 M5M5 2.09[53]2.09[53] .87[22].87[22]
47344734 M8M8 .98[25].98[25] .98[25].98[25]
47354735 M8M8 1.93[49]1.93[49] 1.02[26]1.02[26]

2.882.88
CC
1.041.04 [26.5][26.5]
3.873.87
[98][98]
ØAØA
[73][73] 1.301.30
[33][33]
CC
BB
BB
7: 80/20 Framing
EMIcorp.com
Threaded mounting Brackets
Quick# Part# Thread “a” B C Length Style Weight Price
4730 GSC-8020-4730 Solid 20mm - Short A 45g $11.21
4731 GSC-8020-4731 Solid 40mm - Long B 52g $12.29
4732 GSC-8020-4732 M5 28mm 22mm Short A 43g $11.21
4733 GSC-8020-4733 M5 53mm 22mm Long B 49g $12.29
4734 GSC-8020-4734 M8 25mm 25mm Short A 44g $11.21
4735 GSC-8020-4735 M8 49mm 26mm Long B 50g $12.29
4736 GSC-8020-4736 G1/8" 24mm 26mm Short A 44g $11.21
4737 GSC-8020-4737 G1/8" 49mm 26mm Long B 50g $12.29
4738 GSC-8020-4738 M10 x 1 25mm 25mm Short A 44g $11.21
4739 GSC-8020-4739 M10 x 1 50mm 25mm Long B 49g $12.29
4740 GSC-8020-4740 M14 x 1 21mm 29mm Short A 43g $11.21
4741 GSC-8020-4741 M14 x 1 46mm 29mm Long B 49g $12.29
4742 GSC-8020-4742 M16 x 1 20mm 30mm Short A 42g $11.21
4743 GSC-8020-4743 M16 x 1 45mm 30mm Long B 48g $12.29
4744 GSC-8020-4744 M20 x 1.5 33mm 32mm Short C 45g $19.27
4745 GSC-8020-4745 M20 x 1.5 88mm 32mm Long D 58g $20.49
Thickness = .187" (4.7mm)
STYLE “B”
STYLE “a”
Thickness = .187" (4.7mm)